PRICEBOOK
ALL
WORKSTYLES
WELCOME
WILLOW
2
www.friant.com 3
Create a striking first impression with the Willow reception series, which

Glass transaction top and contrasting revealsMatching credenzas and end tables
6
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
FRONT SHELL
(bow front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - left
(bow front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - right
(bow front)
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D72L $25,913 FW-FRSH-D72V $29,633 FW-FRSH-D72AV $30,521
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D84L $27,773 FW-FRSH-D84V $31,604 FW-FRSH-D84AV $32,552
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D96L $29,808 FW-FRSH-D96V $33,217 FW-FRSH-D96AV $34,213
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D108L $30,327 FW-FRSH-D108V $34,061 FW-FRSH-D108AV $35,082
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D120L $31,445 FW-FRSH-D120V $34,950 FW-FRSH-D120AV $36,459
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D144L $37,738 FW-FRSH-D144V $39,107 FW-FRSH-D144AV $40,280
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30W” x 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL72L $27,188 FW-FRSH-AL72V $30,913 FW-FRSH-AL72AV $31,839
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL84L $29,052 FW-FRSH-AL84V $32,881 FW-FRSH-AL84AV $33,868
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL96L $31,084 FW-FRSH-AL96V $34,494 FW-FRSH-AL96AV $35,531
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL108L $31,604 FW-FRSH-AL108V $35,340 FW-FRSH-AL108AV $36,400
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL120L $32,723 FW-FRSH-AL120V $36,228 FW-FRSH-AL120AV $37,316
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL144L $39,014 FW-FRSH-AL144V $40,383 FW-FRSH-AL144AV $41,595
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces.
**Choose clear or frosted glass
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR72L $27,188 FW-FRSH-AR72V $30,913 FW-FRSH-AR72AV $31,839
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR84L $29,052 FW-FRSH-AR84V $32,881 FW-FRSH-AR84AV $33,868
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR96L $31,084 FW-FRSH-AR96V $34,494 FW-FRSH-AR96AV $35,531
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR108L $31,604 FW-FRSH-AR108V $35,340 FW-FRSH-AR108AV $36,400
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR120L $32,723 FW-FRSH-AR120V $36,228 FW-FRSH-AR120AV $37,316
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR144L $39,014 FW-FRSH-AR144V $40,383 FW-FRSH-AR144AV $41,595
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Choose clear or frosted glass
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
PRICING
RECEPTION
WILLOW
www.friant.com 7
FRONT SHELL
(straight front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - left
(straight front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - right
(straight front)
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D72L $23,557 FWS-FRSH-D72V $26,939 FWS-FRSH-D72AV $27,749
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D84L $25,248 FWS-FRSH-D84V $28,731 FWS-FRSH-D84AV $29,594
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D96L $27,098 FWS-FRSH-D96V $30,198 FWS-FRSH-D96AV $31,105
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D108L $27,569 FWS-FRSH-D108V $30,965 FWS-FRSH-D108AV $31,893
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D120L $28,586 FWS-FRSH-D120V $31,773 FWS-FRSH-D120AV $32,729
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D144L $31,187 FWS-FRSH-D144V $36,802 FWS-FRSH-D144AV $37,907
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL72L $24,718 FWS-FRSH-AL72V $28,101 FWS-FRSH-AL72AV $28,945
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL84L $26,409 FWS-FRSH-AL84V $29,893 FWS-FRSH-AL84AV $30,789
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL96L $28,259 FWS-FRSH-AL96V $31,360 FWS-FRSH-AL96AV $32,301
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL108L $28,731 FWS-FRSH-AL108V $32,127 FWS-FRSH-AL108AV $33,090
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL120L $29,747 FWS-FRSH-AL120V $32,935 FWS-FRSH-AL120AV $33,924
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL144L $32,349 FWS-FRSH-AL144V $37,964 FWS-FRSH-AL144AV $39,102
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces.
**Choose clear or frosted glass
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR72L $24,718 FWS-FRSH-AR72V $28,101 FWS-FRSH-AR72AV $28,945
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR84L $26,409 FWS-FRSH-AR84V $29,893 FWS-FRSH-AR84AV $30,789
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR96L $28,259 FWS-FRSH-AR96V $31,360 FWS-FRSH-AR96AV $32,301
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR108L $28,731 FWS-FRSH-AR108V $32,127 FWS-FRSH-AR108AV $33,090
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR120L $29,747 FWS-FRSH-AR120V $32,935 FWS-FRSH-AR120AV $33,924
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR144L $32,349 FWS-FRSH-AR144V $37,964 FWS-FRSH-AR144AV $39,102
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Choose clear or frosted glass
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
8
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
with transaction
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
with gallery
LEFT RETURN SHELL
with transaction
LEFT RETURN SHELL
with gallery
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D36L $12,706 FW-RRSH-D36V $14,991 FW-RRSH-D36AV $15,441
24”D X 42”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D42L $12,750 FW-RRSH-D42V $15,159 FW-RRSH-D42AV $15,608
24”D X 48”W 42”H FW-RRSH-D48L $13,089 FW-RRSH-D48V $15,361 FW-RRSH-D48AV $15,822
24’D X 60”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D60L $15,716 FW-RRSH-D60V $18,546 FW-RRSH-D60AV $19,101
24”D X 66”H X 42”H FW-RRSH-D66L $16,646 FW-RRSH-D66V $19,642 FW-RRSH-D66AV $20,233
*Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F36L $6,852 FW-RRSH-F36V $8,087 FW-RRSH-F36AV $8,330
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F42L $8,171 FW-RRSH-F42V $9,639 FW-RRSH-F42AV $9,930
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F48L $8,463 FW-RRSH-F48V $9,994 FW-RRSH-F48AV $10,292
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F60L $9,070 FW-RRSH-F60V $10,704 FW-RRSH-F60AV $11,023
24”D X 66”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F66L $9,524 FW-RRSH-F66V $11,239 FW-RRSH-F66AV $11,573
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24” X 36”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D36L $12,706 FW-LRSH-D36V $14,991 FW-LRSH-D36AV $15,441
24”D X 42”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D42L $12,750 FW-LRSH-D42V $15,159 FW-LRSH-D42AV $15,608
24”D X 48”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D48L $13,089 FW-LRSH-D48V $15,361 FW-LRSH-D48AV $15,822
24”D X 60”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D60L $15,716 FW-LRSH-D60V $18,546 FW-LRSH-D60AV $19,101
24”D X 66”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D66L $16,646 FW-LRSH-D66V $19,642 FW-LRSH-D66AV $20,233
*Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W  40”H FW-LRSH-F36L $6,852 FW-LRSH-F36V $8,087 FW-LRSH-F36AV $8,330
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F42L $8,171 FW-LRSH-F42V $9,639 FW-LRSH-F42AV $9,930
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F48L $8,463 FW-LRSH-F48V $9,994 FW-LRSH-F48AV $10,292
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F60L $9,070 FW-LRSH-F60V $10,704 FW-LRSH-F60AV $11,023
24”D X 66”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F66L $9,524 FW-LRSH-F66V $11,239 FW-LRSH-F66AV $11,573
PRICING
RECEPTION
WILLOW
www.friant.com 9
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
BRIDGE SHELL
with gallery
LEFT RETURN SHELL
BRIDGE SHELL
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E36L $4,871 FW-RRSH-E36V $5,748 FW-RRSH-E36AV $5,921
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E42L $5,474 FW-RRSH-E42V $6,841 FW-RRSH-E42AV $7,045
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E48L $6,136 FW-RRSH-E48V $7,546 FW-RRSH-E48AV $7,772
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E60L $6,873 FW-RRSH-E60V $8,110 FW-RRSH-E60AV $8,354
24”D X 66”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E66L $7,286 FW-RRSH-E66V $8,596 FW-RRSH-E66AV $8,854
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F36L $5,263 FW-BRSH-F36V $6,213 FW-BRSH-F36AV $6,397
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F42L $5,915 FW-BRSH-F42V $6,981 FW-BRSH-F42AV $7,190
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F48L $6,647 FW-BRSH-F48V $7,529 FW-BRSH-F48AV $7,754
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F60L $7,112 FW-BRSH-F60V $8,057 FW-BRSH-F60AV $8,299
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E36L $4,871 FW-LRSH-E36V $5,748 FW-LRSH-E36AV $5,921
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E42L $5,474 FW-LRSH-E42V $6,841 FW-LRSH-E42AV $7,045
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E48L $6,136 FW-LRSH-E48V $7,546 FW-LRSH-E48AV $7,772
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E60L $6,873 FW-LRSH-E60V $8,110 FW-LRSH-E60AV $8,354
24”D X 66”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E66L $7,286 FW-LRSH-E66V $8,596 FW-LRSH-E66AV $8,854
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E36L $3,975 FW-BRSH-E36V $4,690 FW-BRSH-E36AV $4,831
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E42L $4,466 FW-BRSH-E42V $5,268 FW-BRSH-E42AV $5,427
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E48L $5,019 FW-BRSH-E48V $6,062 FW-BRSH-E48AV $6,244
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E60L $5,368 FW-BRSH-E60V $6,484 FW-BRSH-E60AV $6,678
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
10
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
CREDENZA SHELL
with gallery
STORAGE CREDENZA
CREDENZA SHELL
BUFFET
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 72”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F72L $13,034 FW-CRSH-F72V $13,675 FW-CRSH-F72AV $14,083
24”D X 84”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F84L $14,991 FW-CRSH-F84V $16,011 FW-CRSH-F84AV $16,494
24”D X 96”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F96L $16,950 FW-CRSH-F96V $18,350 FW-CRSH-F96AV $18,902
24”D X 108”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F108L $18,982 FW-CRSH-F108V $22,399 FW-CRSH-F108AV $23,071
24”D X 120”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F120L $21,261 FW-CRSH-F120V $25,087 FW-CRSH-F120AV $25,839
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-C-E36L $5,379 FW-C-E36V $6,349 FW-C-E36AV $6,538
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-C-E48L $6,024 FW-C-E48V $7,112 FW-C-E48AV $7,322
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-C-E60L $6,748 FW-C-E60V $7,963 FW-C-E60AV $8,201
24”D X 72”W X 29”H FW-C-E72L $7,173 FW-C-E72V $10,904 FW-C-E72AV $11,232
24”D X 96”W X 29”H FW-C-E96L $11,143 FW-C-E96V $13,149 FW-C-E96AV $13,544
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 72”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E72L $7,641 FW-CRSH-E72V $9,515 FW-CRSH-E72AV $9,802
24”D X 84”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E84L $8,266 FW-CRSH-E84V $10,291 FW-CRSH-E84AV $10,600
24”D X 96”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E96L $8,894 FW-CRSH-E96V $11,065 FW-CRSH-E96AV $11,397
24”D X 108”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E108L $9,961 FW-CRSH-E108V $11,754 FW-CRSH-E108AV $12,106
24”D X 120”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E120L $11,155 FW-CRSH-E120V $13,164 FW-CRSH-E120AV $13,560
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 36”H FW-B-E36L $6,823 FW-B-E36V $8,051 FW-B-E36AV $8,291
24”D X 48”W X 36”H FW-B-E48L $7,641 FW-B-E48V $9,016 FW-B-E48AV $9,288
24”D X 60”W X 36”H FW-B-E60L $8,559 FW-B-E60V $10,099 FW-B-E60AV $10,400
24”D X 72”W X 36”H FW-B-E72L $10,941 FW-B-E72V $13,234 FW-B-E72AV $13,632
24”D X 96”W X 36”H FW-B-E96L $14,042 FW-B-E96V $16,567 FW-B-E96AV $17,063
PRICING
RECEPTION
WILLOW
www.friant.com 11

RECTANGULAR TABLE
CUBE TABLE
ELLIPTICAL TABLE
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
Ø18” x 16”H FW-LT-D1816L $2,344 FW-LT-D1816V $3,421 FW-LT-D1816AV $3,525
Ø18” X 20”H FW-LT-D1820L $2,459 FW-LT-D1820V $3,591 FW-LT-D1820AV $3,701
Ø24” X 16”H FW-LT-D2416L $2,592 FW-LT-D2416V $3,732 FW-LT-D2416AV $3,844
Ø24” X 20”H FW-LT-D2420L $2,720 FW-LT-D2420V $3,919 FW-LT-D2420AV $4,036
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
18” X 36” X 16”H FW-LT-R1836L $2,425 FW-LT-R1836V $3,856 FW-LT-R1836AV $3,974
24” X 48” X 16”H FW-LT-R2448L $2,874 FW-LT-R2448V $4,313 FW-LT-R2448AV $4,440
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER